
 TCA Staff
 
 
 Janice Bezanson
 Senior Policy Director
 janice@tcatexas.org

 Michael Revels
 Executive Assistant
 michael@tcatexas.org

 Mei Ling Liu
 Community Conservation Director
 meiling@tcatexas.org

 NWF Affiliation

 Geralyn Hoey
 Director of Conservation Partnerships
 National Wildlife Federation
 hoeyg@nwf.org

 TCA Contractors
 
 Larry Shelton
 National Forests Policy Coordinator
 larryosageshelton@yahoo.com

TCA Team Members



Jose Lopez
Community Conservation Coordinator
East Texas
jose@tcatexas.org

Anne Beckmann
Community Conservation and
Communications Coordinator
North Texas
anne@tcatexas.org

Mia Schlicke
Lights Out Coordinator
Fort Worth
mia@tcatexas.org

John Morrow
Lights Out Assistant Coordinator
Fort Worth

Jimena Vivanco
Lights Out Coordinator
Dallas
jimena@tcatexas.org

Heather Bullock
Lights Out Assistant Coordinator
Dallas  

Skyler Nix
Lights Out Coordinator
College Station



Jenifer Sarver
Sarver Strategies
Water Resources
jenifer@sarverstrategies.com 

Jen Mock Schaeffer
JMS Strategies
Texas Alliance for America's Fish and Wildlife
jenmockschaeffer@outlook.com
 
Rachel Rommel-Crump
Texas Alliance for America's Fish and Wildlife
r.rommel@txwildlifealliance.org

Dana Wilson
Recovering America’s Wildlife Act
d.wilson@txwildlifealliance.org

Julie Bates
Community Relations
julie@tcatexas.org

Alan Prewitt
Grant Writing 
alan@tcatexas.org

Sharon Van Buskirk
Banking and Correspondence


